
Kindy 2024 Term Dates 
Term 1:  Wednesday 31 January 2024 to Thursday 28 March 2024 

Term 2:  Monday 15 April 2024 to Friday 28 June 2024 

Term 3:  Monday 15 July 2024 to Friday 20 September 2024 

Term 4:  Monday 7 October 2024 to Thursday 12 December 2024 

 

Please note that there will be some School Development Days during the year when children do not attend school. 

This will be posted on our school website under Parent Info/Term Dates 2024 
TERM 1 (Week 1 to 9)  

Days Group 

Monday and Thursday Wednesdays (Weeks 1, 3, 5, 7, 9) Red Blue 

Tuesday and Friday Wednesday (Weeks 2, 4, 6, 8) Green Yellow 

* Monday 29 January 2024 & Tuesday 30 January 2024 – School Development Days (School Holidays) 
* Monday 4 March 2024 – Labour Day Public Holiday 
* Friday 29 March 2024 – Good Friday 
 

TERM 2 (Week 1 to 11)                                    

Days Group 

Monday and Thursday Wednesdays (Weeks 2, 4, 6, 8, 10)  Red Blue 

Tuesday and Friday Wednesday (Weeks 1, 3, 5, 7, 9,11) Green Yellow 
 

* Thursday 25 April 2024 – ANZAC Day Public Holiday 
* Monday 3 June 2024 – WA Day Public Holiday 
 
TERM 3 (Week 1 to 10) 

Days Group 

Monday and Thursday Wednesdays (Weeks 1, 3, 5, 7, 9) Red Blue 

Tuesday and Friday Wednesday (Weeks 2, 4, 6, 8, 10) Green Yellow 

 

TERM 4 (Week 1 to 10) 

Days Group 

Monday and Thursday Wednesdays (Weeks 1, 3, 5, 7, 9) Red Blue 

Tuesday and Friday Wednesday (Weeks 2, 4, 6, 8, 10) Green Yellow 

* Friday 13 December 2024 – School Development Day (School Holidays) 


